
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934006030 5PSSDB 17.99 7.25 130.43

1934006059P8 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 18.00 7.25 130.50

1934006513P8 - (323-1756) 84 W/L - DEMASCUS - B1 and B2 water supply 5PSSDB 17.89 5.45 97.50

1934006703P8 - (323-1908) WOODVINE COH 2024 D and R (swat) WO 1 5PSSDB 17.86 5.70 101.80

1934006742P8 - (323-368) Mosielee Tract 249 Logistics 7PSSDB 17.91 5.95 106.56

1934006780P8 - 323-1846 7PSSDB 17.81 4.20 74.80

1934006805P8 - (323-2213) Top Gear BESS 5PSSDB 17.83 5.45 97.17

1934006837P8 - (323-1479) Janisch Road Apartaments 7PSSDB 17.97 5.15 92.55

1934006869P8 - 323-634 5PSSDB 17.88 3.70 66.16

1934006882 5PSSDB 17.85 5.25 93.71

991.18

5% -49.56

TOTAL 941.62

Settlement
of payment

Deivis Garcia Yera 6/26/2025

Deivis Garcia Yera R005481

0

D291

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-990) Pelly Place Section 3

P8 - (323-637) Magnolia Park Sec 2


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



